Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of February 26, 2025

2014-00373 RECEIVED: 09/24/14 FILED: 09/24/14 FINAL: 01/22/15 REOPENED: SUSPENSION DATE: 03/31/15

CASE CODE

Tariffs

UTILITIES:

Morgan County Water District

INDEX OF EVENTS:

01/22/15	 Order Entered: Morgan County's proposed meter connection charges are approved. 2. The charges in the Appendix to this Order are approved for services rendered on and after the date of this Order. 3. Within 20 days of the date of this Order, Morgan County shall file with the Commission, using the Commission's electronic Tariff Filing System, revised tariff sheets showing the rates approved herein.
01/09/15	Morgan County Water District Affidavit by Kyle Risner, GM
12/29/14	Morgan County Water District Response to Commission Staff's First Data Request
12/15/14	Commission Staff's First Request for Information to Morgan County Water District
10/28/14	Order Entered: (1) This proceeding is established to investigate the reasonableness of the proposed revisions. (2) Morgan District shall provide a new notice to its customers of the proposed revisions in accordance with 807 KAR 5:011, Section 8. (3) Morgan District's proposed revisions are suspended for five months from November 1, 2014, up to and including March 31, 2015.
09/24/14	Morgan County Water District Tariff Revision to Increase Certain non-Recurring Charges

Total Number of Cases: 1